
Faculty/Students

Number of School Days in Attendance
Faculty  Paras Students

AUGUST

Wednesday-Monday August 20, 21 ,22, 25 New Staff Orientation ( 4 )

Tuesday-Thursday August 26-28  *CTE Teachers Work

SEPTEMBER 21 21 20

Monday September 1 Labor Day (No School)

Tuesday September 2 Opening Day

Wednesday September 3 School Opens: full day session

OCTOBER 22 22 21

Friday October 10 Superintendent's Conference Day

Monday October 13 Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples' Day

  (No school)

NOVEMBER 16 16 16

Tuesday November 11 Veterans Day (No school)

Wednesday-Friday November 26-28 Thanksgiving Recess (No school)

DECEMBER 15 15 15

Monday-Wednesday December 22-31 Holiday Recess (No school)

JANUARY 2026 19 19 19

Thursday January 1

Friday January 2 

Monday January 19

New Year's Day (No school)

Holiday Recess Continued (No school) 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No school)

FEBRUARY 15 15 15

Monday February 16 Lunar New Year/Presidents Day

Tuesday-Friday February 17-20 Mid-Winter Recess

  (No School)

MARCH 20 20 19

Friday March 27 Superintendent's Conference Day 

Monday-Tuesday March 30-31 Spring Recess (No School)

APRIL 19 19 19

Wednesday-Friday April 1-3 Spring Recess continued (No school)

MAY 20 20 20

Monday May 25 Memorial Day Recess (No school)

JUNE 19 18 17

Tuesday and Wednesday June 9 & 10 Regents Exams (School in session)

Wednesday-Thursday June 17-25 Regents Exams (School in session)

Friday June 19 Juneteenth (No school)

Tuesday June 23 *CTE Teachers' last day

Wednesday June 24

Friday June 26 

Thursday June 25

Friday June 26 

Last day for Students 

Last day for Paraprofessionals 
Regents Exam Rating Days
Last day for Teachers

Total 186 (190) 185 181

*CTE Teacher info does not affect Faculty total days
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